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"BAUHAUS" FIS World Cup Ski Jumping
9th World Cup Competition

Engelberg (SUI)

Large Hill Individual

Start List 1st Round

SUN 20 DEC 2009
13:45Start Time:

Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data

Race Director (RD) HOFER Walter (FIS)

Technical Delegate (TD) PERTILE Sandro (ITA)

Chief of Competition MATHIS Hubert (SUI)

Assistant TD LOENG Geir S. (NOR)

Assistant RD TEPES Miran (FIS)

Equipment Control GRATZER Sepp (FIS)

A STATTMANN Peter (AUT)

B DALLE AVE Sandro (ITA)

C ASCHENBACH Dietmar (GER)

D KARJALAINEN Tuomo (FIN)

E GUIGNARD Freddy (SUI)

Hill Size (HS) 137 m

K-Point 125 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

WC Hill Record 141.0 m

(18 DEC 2004  AHONEN J. FIN G22/93.8km/h)

Number of Competitors: 50, Number of Nations: 15

Start
Ord.

Bib Name

Club

Nat

Date of birth

WC 09/10

Points

Rank

1st Round

Speed Distance Points Rank

[km/h] [m]

Remarks

4
LARINTO Ville

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

11 APR 1990
1

6
KORNILOV Denis

Sdushor N. Novgorod Dinamo

RUS

17 AUG 1986
2

8
EGLOFF Pascal

Grabserberg

SUI

8 AUG 1992
3

14
HULA Stefan

SSR LZS SOKOL Szczyrk

POL

29 SEP 1986
4

16
SHUMBARETS Vitaliy

SKA Tysovets

UKR

14 JUL 1983
5

17
ALEXANDER Nicholas

Lebanon Outing Club

USA

24 AUG 1988
6

20
KARAULOV Ivan

Almaty

KAZ

23 JUN 1980
7

24
GANGNES Kenneth

Kolbu Kameratene

NOR

15 MAY 1989
8

1

54.

25
RUTKOWSKI Lukasz

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

22 JAN 1988
9

3

50.

26
ROSLIAKOV Ilja

Moskva WVSM

RUS

18 FEB 1983
10

3

50.

27
YUMOTO Fumihisa

Tokyo Biso Group Ski Team

JPN

23 APR 1984
11

3

50.

28
MATURA Jan

Dukla Liberec

CZE

29 JAN 1980
12

4

48.

29
TAKEUCHI Taku

Kitano Construction Corp. Ski Club

JPN

20 MAY 1987
13

4

48.

30
DESCOMBES SEVOIE Vincent

Douanes les Houches

FRA

9 JAN 1984
14

8

45.

33
PIKL Primoz

SSK Ljubno BTC

SLO

25 AUG 1982
15

9

43.

35
CIKL Martin

Dukla Liberec

CZE

17 AUG 1987
16

12

39.

36
PREVC Peter

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

20 SEP 1992
17

14

38.

38
FETTNER Manuel

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel

AUT

17 JUN 1985
18

15

36.

39
MEZNAR Mitja

NSK Trzic Trifix

SLO

30 JUN 1988
19

18

34.

40
BACHLEDA Marcin

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

4 SEP 1982
20

20

33.

41
NEUMAYER Michael

SK Berchtesgaden

GER

15 JAN 1979
21

27

30.

42
COLLOREDO Sebastian

G.S. Fiamme Gialle

ITA

9 SEP 1987
22

33

29.

43
MIETUS Krzysztof

AZS Zakopane

POL

8 MAR 1991
23

41

28.
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44
KUETTEL Andreas

Einsiedeln

SUI

25 APR 1979
24

42

27.

45
JANDA Jakub

Dukla Frenstat P.R.

CZE

27 APR 1978
25

44

25.

46
HILDE Tom

Asker Skiklubb

NOR

22 SEP 1987
26

44

25.

47
SCHMITT Martin

SC Furtwangen

GER

29 JAN 1978
27

50

24.

48
JACOBSEN Anders

Ringkollen Skiklubb

NOR

17 FEB 1985
28

59

23.

49
WANK Andreas

WSV Oberhof 05

GER

18 FEB 1988
29

60

22.

50
KASAI Noriaki

Tsuchiya Home

JPN

6 JUN 1972
30

63

21.

technical break

51
AHONEN Janne

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

11 MAY 1977
31

64

20.

52
KRANJEC Robert

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

16 JUL 1981
32

66

19.

53
TOCHIMOTO Shohei

Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

21 DEC 1989
33

68

18.

54
LJOEKELSOEY Roar

Orkdal IL / Troenderhopp

NOR

31 MAY 1976
34

70

17.

55
EVENSEN Johan Remen

Molde Omegn Idrettforening

NOR

16 SEP 1985
35

72

16.

56
VASSILIEV Dimitry

CSK/Lokomotiva UFA

RUS

26 DEC 1979
36

75

15.

57
KOCH Martin

SV Villach

AUT

22 JAN 1982
37

84

14.

58
STOCH Kamil

AZS Zakopane

POL

25 MAY 1987
38

94

13.

59
UHRMANN Michael

WSV DJK Rastbuechl

GER

16 SEP 1978
39

109

12.

60
ITO Daiki

Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

27 DEC 1985
40

114

11.

61
MALYSZ Adam

KS Wisla, Ustronianka

POL

3 DEC 1977
41

122

10.

62
CHEDAL Emmanuel

SC Courchevel

FRA

15 JAN 1983
42

143

9.

63
LOITZL Wolfgang

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

13 JAN 1980
43

169

8.

64
OLLI Harri

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

15 JAN 1985
44

170

7.

65
BODMER Pascal

SV Messstetten

GER

4 JAN 1991
45

173

6.

66
MORGENSTERN Thomas

SV Villach

AUT

30 OCT 1986
46

193

5.

67
ROMOEREN Bjoern Einar

Hosle IL

NOR

1 APR 1981
47

199

4.

68
KOFLER Andreas

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel

AUT

17 MAY 1984
48

226

3.

69
AMMANN Simon

RG Churfirsten

SUI

25 JUN 1981
49

324

2.

70
SCHLIERENZAUER Gregor

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel

AUT

7 JAN 1990
50

342

1.
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